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 25TH FLOOR

MEETING ROOMS

 LOBBY LEVEL

SQ. FT. CEILING HEIGHT DIMENSIONS COCKTAIL THEATRE CLASSROOM BANQUET U SHAPE CONFERENCE

Executive Boardroom
Pontchartrain Room
Windsor Ballroom

Windsor A
Windsor A & B

Windsor B
Windsor B & C

Windsor C

Summit Room

 Terrace Level

Grand Terrace Ballroom
Grand A

Grand A and B
Grand B

Grand B and C
Grand C

Pre-Function Space
The Balcony

Terrace Boardroom
Terrace B
Terrace C

Plaza Ballroom

Plaza A
Plaza A & B

Plaza B

Plaza B & C
Plaza C

312
1225
5593
1551
3149
1598
4042

2340

2380

10455
3315
7140
3825
7140
3315
2694
3400
336
632
753

1785
595

1190
595

1190
595

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

11

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
-

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

34 ft x 70 ft

12 ft x 26 ft
35 ft x 35 ft

47 ft x 119 ft
47 ft x 33 ft
47 ft x 67 ft
47 ft x 34 ft
47 ft x 86 ft

45 ft x 52 ft

85 ft x 123 ft
39 ft x 85 ft
84 ft x 85 ft
45 ft x 85 ft
84 ft x 85 ft
39 ft x 85 ft

22 ft x 120 ft
40 ft x 85 ft
21 ft x 16 ft
17 ft x 39 ft
25 ft x 34 ft
35 ft x 51 ft
35 ft x 17 ft
35 ft x 34 ft
35 ft x 17 ft
35 ft x 34 ft
35 ft x 17 ft

80

-
50

250
80

160
80

100

60

500
150
300
150
300
150
100
250

-
50
60

100
30
60
30
60
30

70

-
40

120
60

120
60
80

-

500
250
350
300
350
250

-
250

-
30
30
80
30
60
30
60
30

32

-
20
90
30
60
30
40

-

200
90

200
100
200
90
-
-
-

15
20
40
-

20
-

20
-

60

-
40

200
50

100
50
80

50

400
120
250
150
250
120

-
-
-

30
40
80
20
40
20
40
20

30

-
15
70
30
50
30
40

-

-
55
-

55
-

55
-
-
-

25
20
45
20
30
20
30
20

12
20
60
30
60
30
40

25

30

-
75
-

75
-

75
-
-

10
20
20
35
20
25
20
25
20


